

MN 654

MB. No - 175-
year - 2013-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Copy to Mahacali & Jale DIVISION

Ram Ralim Enterprises SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Bags - Brackets 1 each

Est on A/c bill

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Construction of road from Logo to Mahadasi Loh.					
Name and firm of Contractor - M/s Ram Rathi Enterprises					
Agreement no - 139/SB/2019-20					
Agreement value - Rs 3,44,14,475=00					
Date of agreement - 18/02/2020					
Stipulated date of completion - 17/02/2021					

ABSTRACT OF COST.

(1/1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark/reference pillars

Benchmark pillars 01 no/km = 05

Vide T. M.B. Page - 01

@ Rs 4321.14/each Rs. 21606 = 00

Reference pillars 04 no/km = 16

@ Rs 1979.41/each Rs. 31671 = 00

(2/2) clearing and grubbing road

land (by manual means) - do

Qty = 2.30 265 Hectare (Page-01)

@ Rs 49496.70/Hect Rs. 113974 = 00

(3/5) Cost of Subgrade and earthwork

Shoulder - do - do

Qty = 4534.144 m³ Page-02

Qty = 1823.035 m³ Page-18

Total qty = 6357.18 m³

Continuation

@ Rs. 176.47/m³

Rs. 1121852 = 00

Rs. 1289103 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(38/18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic do on B.T. surface				
Qty = 417.90 m ² (P-24)				
@ Rs. 735.40/m ²			Rs. 307324=00	
(39/19) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic do on Concrete surface				
Qty = 240 m ² (P-24)				
@ Rs. 820.57/m ²			Rs. 196937=00	
(40/20) Planting of trees by the road				
Qty = 208 no			Page-24	
@ Rs. 795.64/each			Rs. 165493=00	
(41/13) Providing reinforced concrete Curect M-15 g 240 km stone do				
(i) Kms stone = 0.5 m ² (P-25)				
@ Rs. 2315.27/each			Rs. 11576=00	
(ii) 20cm stone = 20 m ²				
@ Rs. 621.47/each			Rs. 12429=00	
(42/16) Providing boundary pillar/ guard post. do				
Qty = 48 no			Page-25	
@ Rs. 495.54/each			Rs. 23786=00	
			Rs. 23686063=00	

Continuation

14.05.21
E-E